
religious studies
2019



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

2 Religious Thought

Radical Sacrifice
TERRY EAGLETON  

Terry Eagleton pursues the concept of 
sacrifice through the history of human 
thought, from antiquity to modernity, in 
religion, politics, and literature. He sheds 
skewed perceptions of the idea, honing in 
on a radical structural reconception that 
relates the ancient world to our own in 
terms of civilization and violence. 
Hardcover  2018  216 pp.   

978-0-300-23335-3  $25.00

& The New Cosmic Story
Inside Our Awakening Universe

JOHN F. HAUGHT  

In this inviting and thought-provoking 
book a foremost thinker on the intersec-
tion of science and religion argues that  
an adequate understanding of cosmic 
history cannot be based on science  
alone. It must also take into account  
the implications of the awakening of 
interiority and religious awareness.
Hardcover  2017  240 pp.   

978-0-300-21703-2  $25.00

On Faith and Science
EDWARD J. LARSON AND MICHAEL RUSE  

A Pulitzer Prize–winning historian and a 
philosopher of science share their unique 
perspectives on the often contentious 
relationship between science and religion, 
in an accessible and enlightening histori-
cal survey of the key debates and contro-
versies surrounding cosmology, geology, 
evolution, neurobiology, the environment, 
and more.
Hardcover  2017  312 pp.   

978-0-300-21617-2  $30.00

Restless Secularism
Modernism and the Religious Inheritance

MATTHEW MUTTER  

Through a study of Wallace Stevens, 
Virginia Woolf, and other major writers, 
this thoughtful and provocative survey 
of modernist literature explores how 
modernism understood the far-reaching 
consequences of secularism for key fields 
of experience: language, aesthetics,  
emotion, and material life.
HC - Paper over Board  2017  336 pp.   

978-0-300-22173-2  $85.00

& Before Religion
A History of a Modern Concept

BRENT NONGBRI  

Examining a wide array of ancient 
writings, Nongbri demonstrates that in 
antiquity, there was no conceptual arena 
that could be designated as “religious” 
as opposed to “secular.” Surveying  
representative episodes from a two- 
thousand-year period, Nongbri offers  
a concise and readable account of the 
emergence of the concept of religion.
Paper  2015  288 pp.   

978-0-300-21678-3  $20.00  

& Seven Ways of Looking  
at Religion
The Major Narratives

BENJAMIN SCHEWEL  

Benjamin Schewel organizes and evalu-
ates the prevalent narratives of religious 
history that scholars are advancing  
today. Ranging from Martin Heidegger  
to Muhammad Iqbal, and from Daniel  
Dennett to Charles Taylor, he offers an 
incisive, broad, and original perspective 
on religion in the modern world.
Hardcover  2017  248 pp.   

978-0-300-21847-3  $20.00

Flourishing
Why We Need Religion in a Globalized World

MIROSLAV VOLF  

In this perceptive, deeply personal, 
and beautifully written book, a leading 
theologian sheds light on how religions 
and globalization have interacted over 
the centuries and argues for what their 
relationship ought to be
Paper  2017  304 pp.   

978-0-300-22713-0  $18.00  

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony.



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

3Religious Thought David Bentley Hart

The New Testament
A Translation

DAVID BENTLEY HART  

From one of our most celebrated writers 
on religion comes this fresh, bold, and 
unsettling new translation of the New 
Testament. Reproducing the texts’ often 
fragmentary formulations without 
augmentation or correction, Hart has 
produced a pitilessly literal translation, 
one that captures the texts’ sometimes 
raw, astonished, and halting prose.
Hardcover  2017  616 pp.   

978-0-300-18609-3  $35.00  

& The Experience of God
Being, Consciousness, Bliss

DAVID BENTLEY HART  

Are those who ferociously debate the 
existence of God even arguing about 
the same thing? What is God? A revered 
religious scholar brings reason to the 
discussion, exploring how the world’s 
major religions define God and demol-
ishing misconceptions that confuse the 
conversation.
Paper  2014  376 pp.   

978-0-300-20935-8  $17.00  

& Atheist Delusions
The Christian Revolution and Its Fashionable 

Enemies

DAVID BENTLEY HART  

In this provocative book, David Bentley 
Hart dismantles distorted religious “ 
histories” offered up by Christopher 
Hitchens, Richard Dawkins, and other 
contemporary critics of religion. He 
counters their polemics with a brilliant 
account of Christianity and its message of 
human charity as the most revolutionary 
movement in all of Western history.
Paper  2010  272 pp.   

978-0-300-16429-9  $20.00

New in cloth and paperback

Against the Academics
St. Augustine’s Cassiciacum Dialogues, Volume 1

TRANSLATION, ANNOTATION, AND COMMENTARY BY 

MICHAEL P. FOLEY  

The first four works written by St. Augus-
tine of Hippo after his conversion to Chris-
tianity are the influential “Cassiciacum 
dialogues.” In this first dialogue, expertly 
translated by Michael Foley, Augustine 
and his interlocutors explore the history 
and teachings of Academic skepticism.
Available in June 2019   320 pp.   

Hardcover 978-0-300-23851-8  $60.00

Paper 978-0-300-23855-6  $18.00  

New in cloth and paperback

On the Happy Life
St. Augustine’s Cassiciacum Dialogues, Volume 2

TRANSLATION, ANNOTATION, AND COMMENTARY BY 

MICHAEL P. FOLEY  

In this second dialogue, expertly translat-
ed by Michael Foley, Augustine discusses 
the nature of happiness, concluding that 
the truly happy life consists of “having 
God” through faith, hope, and charity.
Available in June 2019   224 pp.   

Hardcover 978-0-300-23852-5  $60.00  

Paper 978-0-300-23858-7  $18.00  

New

Christianity and the New Spirit  
of Capitalism
KATHRYN TANNER  

In this significant reimagining of Max 
Weber’s classic The Protestant Ethic and 
the Spirit of Capitalism, Kathryn Tanner 
provocatively reverses Weber’s thesis, 
arguing that Christianity can offer a direct 
challenge to the largely uncontested 
growth of finance-dominated capitalism.
Hardcover  2019  256 pp.   

978-0-300-21903-6  $35.00  

New

& The Dangers of Christian Practice
On Wayward Gifts, Characteristic Damage, and Sin

LAUREN F. WINNER  

In this bracing book, Lauren Winner 
provocatively exposes the violent history 
of the Eucharist and prayer, and argues 
that the violence those practices have done 
is characteristic of and intrinsic to them.
Hardcover  2018  240 pp.  1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21582-3  $28.00  

& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

4 The Anchor Yale Bible

New

Matthew within Sectarian Judaism
An Examination

JOHN KAMPEN  

In this masterful study, John Kampen 
deftly argues that the Gospel of Mat-
thew advocates for a distinctive Jewish 
sectarianism. Never before has a scholar 
so exhaustively employed the contents 
of the Dead Sea Scrolls in the service of 
reading Matthew.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Hardcover  2019  320 pp.   

978-0-300-17156-3  $65.00  

The Responsive Self
Personal Religion in Biblical Literature of the 

Neo-Babylonian and Persian Periods

SUSAN NIDITCH  

Author Susan Niditch draws from biblical 
literature to explore religion as lived 
during the period from the Babylonian 
conquest through the takeover and rule 
by imperial Persia, arguing that personal 
religion was as relevant to the ancient 
Israelites as it is to believers today.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Cloth  2015  200 pp.   

978-0-300-16636-1  $50.00  

Philo of Alexandria
An Intellectual Biography

MAREN R. NIEHOFF  

Anyone grappling with multiculturalism 
today, as well as historians and students 
of classics, Jewish studies, and early Chris-
tianity, will profit from this pioneering 
intellectual biography of one of the Helle-
nistic world’s most prolific philosophers.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Hardcover  2018  336 pp.   

978-0-300-17523-3  $38.00  

Friendship in the Hebrew Bible
SAUL M. OLYAN  

The study of friendship in the Hebrew 
Bible, long overlooked by scholars, offers a 
rich way to understand the constellation 
of social relationships represented in 
biblical texts. In this original, compre-
hensive analysis, biblical scholar Saul M. 
Olyan draws on a wide range of texts to 
provide a complex cross disciplinary view 
of biblical friendship.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Hardcover  2017  208 pp.   

978-0-300-18268-2  $50.00  

New

Ezekiel 38–48
A New Translation with Introduction and 

Commentary

STEPHEN L. COOK  

The final sections of Ezekiel comprise 
some of the most challenging texts of 
scripture. This welcome and innovative 
translation from Stephen L. Cook offers a 
new approach to these passages, which 
detail God’s utopian temple and the end-
time assault of Gog of Magog on Israel.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE COMMENTARIES

Hardcover  2018  368 pp.  10 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21881-7  $65.00  

The Birth of Christian History
Memory and Time from Mark to Luke-Acts

EVE-MARIE BECKER  

This first comprehensive account to ex-
plore early Christian writing through the 
lenses of memory, time, and history traces 
the origins of ancient historiography to 
the Gospel of Mark and Luke-Acts.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Hardcover  2017  280 pp.   

978-0-300-16509-8  $65.00  

The House of the Mother
The Social Roles of Maternal Kin in Biblical 

Hebrew Narrative and Poetry

CYNTHIA R. CHAPMAN  

Drawing on twenty years of research, 
Cynthia Chapman challenges traditional 
scholarship on Israelite kinship, arguing 
that maternal kinship bonds played key 
social, economic, and political roles for 
sons who aspired to inherit their father’s 
household. 
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Hardcover  2016  360 pp.  12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19794-5  $85.00  

Amos
A New Translation with Introduction and 

Commentary

GÖRAN EIDEVALL  

Based on a synthesis of new research 
and perspectives, this much-needed new 
translation and commentary challenges 
traditional ideas of the genesis, form, and 
meaning of the book of Amos.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE COMMENTARIES

Hardcover  2017  312 pp.  3 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17878-4  $65.00

& = recommended for course use

For a full listing of titles, visit   www.yalebooks.com/anchoryalebible



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

5The Anchor Yale Bible

Apocalypse as Holy War
Divine Politics and Polemics in the Letters of Paul

EMMA WASSERMAN  

Prevailing theories of early Christian 
apocalypticism assert that a cataclysmic 
battle between good and evil is needed to 
reassert God’s dominion. This bold schol-
arly work challenges this interpretation, 
reframing Paul’s myths as less about good 
versus evil than about divine politics and 
heroic submission.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Hardcover  2018  352 pp.   

978-0-300-20402-5  $65.00

& An Introduction to the New 
Testament
The Abridged Edition

RAYMOND E. BROWN;  EDITED AND ABRIDGED BY 

MARION L. SOARDS

A third the length of the original, this 
long-awaited abridgement of Raymond 
Brown’s classic and best-selling master-
piece maintains its essence without tam-
pering with the conclusions of the scholar 
widely acknowledged in his lifetime as a 
paragon of New Testament studies.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Paper  2016  376 pp.  3 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17312-3  $28.00  

A Marginal Jew: Rethinking the 
Historical Jesus, Volume V
Probing the Authenticity of the Parables

JOHN P. MEIER  

In this fifth volume of A Marginal Jew, the 
foremost authority on the historical Jesus 
challenges the long-standing consensus 
on the parables in the Synoptic Gospels. 
John Meier argues that only four of the 
parables can be attributed to the histori-
cal Jesus with fair certitude.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Cloth  2016  464 pp.  2 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21190-0  $65.00  

Ruth
A New Translation with Introduction and 

Commentary

JEREMY SCHIPPER  

Reflecting the latest research in biblical 
scholarship, Jeremy Schipper’s fresh 
translation of the book of Ruth encour-
ages readers to consider the roles gender, 
status, ethnicity, and sexual desire play 
throughout the text. 
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE COMMENTARIES

Cloth  2016  240 pp.   

978-0-300-19215-5  $65.00  

New

The Temple in Early Christianity
Experiencing the Sacred

EYAL REGEV  

A full-scale discussion and interpretation 
of the importance of the Jewish Temple 
in the thought and practice of Jesus and 
early Christianity, this work will enable 
both Jews and Christians to better under-
stand their respective faiths and how each 
grows out of this once crucial institution.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Hardcover  2019  480 pp.   

978-0-300-19788-4  $65.00  

New

How Old Is the Hebrew Bible?
A Linguistic, Textual, and Historical Study

RONALD HENDEL AND JAN JOOSTEN  

How old is the Hebrew Bible? Drawing 
on key linguistic, textual, and historical 
research, two scholars provide compelling 
evidence that will create a new standard 
for the historical study of the Bible.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Hardcover  2018  240 pp.  4 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23488-6  $45.00  

Where the Gods Are
Spatial Dimensions of Anthropomorphism  

in the Biblical World

MARK S. SMITH  

Mark Smith uses a novel approach to 
show how the Bible depicts God in  
human and animal forms. Mediating 
between the ancients’ theories and the 
work of modern thinkers, Smith’s boldly 
original work uncovers the foundational 
understandings of deities and space.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Cloth  2016  248 pp.   

978-0-300-20922-8  $75.00  

Now available in paperback

Revelation and Authority
Sinai in Jewish Scripture and Tradition

BENJAMIN D. SOMMER  

Biblical scholar Benjamin Sommer’s illu-
minating study of Pentateuchal theology 
and contemporary Jewish thought offers 
a bold and thought-provoking view of 
biblical revelation and the authority of 
God’s law that bolsters the theologies of 
thinkers such as Abraham Joshua Heschel 
and Franz Rosenzweig.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Paper  2018  440 pp.   

978-0-300-23468-8  $30.00  

For a full listing of titles, visit   www.yalebooks.com/anchoryalebible



The Anchor Yale Bible—Recent & Classic titles

The Anchor Yale Bible 
Dictionary 6-Volume Prepack
978-0-300-14081-1  
$600.00  

EDITED BY JAMES H. CHARLESWORTH 

The Old Testament 
Pseudepigrapha, Volume 1
978-0-300-14019-4  
$85.00  

EDITED BY JAMES H. CHARLESWORTH 

The Old Testament  
Pseudepigrapha, Volume 2
978-0-300-14020-0  
$85.00  

CRAIG R. KOESTER 

& Revelation
978-0-300-21691-2  
$50.00

THOMAS B. DOZEMAN 
Joshua 1-12
978-0-300-14975-3  
$75.00  

JACK M. SASSON 
Judges 1-12
978-0-300-19033-5  
$75.00  

JOEL MARCUS 
Mark 8-16
978-0-300-14116-0  
$75.00  

TIMOTHY H. LIM 
The Formation of the  
Jewish Canon
978-0-300-16434-3  
$45.00

MEYERS AND CHANCEY 

& Alexander to 
Constantine
978-0-300-20583-1  
$35.00  

JOEL S. BADEN 
The Composition of the 
Pentateuch
978-0-300-15263-0  
$65.00  

CANDIDA R. MOSS 
Ancient Christian 
Martyrdom
978-0-300-15465-8  
$50.00  

WILLIAM M. SCHNIEDEWIND 

& A Social History of 
Hebrew
978-0-300-17668-1  
$35.00  

ESTHER J. HAMORI 
Women’s Divination in 
Biblical Literature
978-0-300-17891-3  
$85.00  

JOHN P. MEIER 
A Marginal Jew: Rethinking 
the Historical Jesus, Volume IV
978-0-300-14096-5  
$65.00  

LUKE TIMOTHY JOHNSON 
Among the Gentiles
978-0-300-16810-5  
$26.00  

SCOTT W. HAHN 
Kinship by Covenant
978-0-300-14097-2  
$55.00  

6



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

New

Bedouin Culture in the Bible
CLINTON BAILEY  

This groundbreaking book sheds original 
light on significant points of convergence 
between Bedouin and early Israelite 
 cultures, as manifested in the Hebrew 
Bible. Bailey compares Bedouin and 
biblical sources, identifying overlaps in 
economic activity, material culture, social 
values, social organization, laws, religious 
practices, and oral traditions.
Hardcover  2018  288 pp.  28 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-12182-7  $55.00

Now available in paperback

Holy Resilience
The Bible’s Traumatic Origins

DAVID M. CARR  

A provocative reinterpretation of the Bible’s 
origins by an eminent biblical scholar 
suggests that catastrophic trauma gave 
birth to the holy scriptures of Judaism 
and Christianity, and examines how the 
Bible’s ability to speak to human suffering 
has enabled it to retain its power and 
relevance for thousands of years.
Paper  2018  336 pp.   

978-0-300-24000-9  $22.00

New

Divine Bodies
Resurrecting Perfection in the New Testament 

and Early Christianity

CANDIDA R. MOSS  

Drawing upon previously unexplored 
evidence in ancient medicine, philosophy, 
and culture, this illuminating book both 
revisits central texts and mines virtu-
ally ignored passages in the Gospels to 
show how the resurrection of the body 
addresses larger questions about identity 
and the self.
Available in April 2019

Hardcover  2019  192 pp.   

978-0-300-17976-7  $45.00

Charity
The Place of the Poor in the Biblical Tradition

GARY A. ANDERSON  

The acclaimed author of Sin: A History 
here turns his attention to the essential 
role of charity in the Judeo-Christian 
tradition, how it has been clouded in 
modern times, and what the Bible asserts 
about almsgiving and its relation to the 
goodness of God’s creation.
Paper  2014  232 pp.   

978-0-300-19883-6  $20.00  

Sin
A History

GARY A. ANDERSON  

In this sensitive, imaginative, and original 
work, Gary A. Anderson shows how 
changing conceptions of sin and forgive-
ness lay at the very heart of the biblical 
tradition. Spanning nearly two thousand 
years, the book brilliantly demonstrates 
how sin, once conceived of as a physical 
burden, becomes, over time, eclipsed by 
economic metaphors. These changing  
notions profoundly shaped both Jewish 
and Christian practices, provided a spur 
for the Protestant Reformation, and  
created a legacy that endures until today.
Paper  2010  272 pp.   

978-0-300-16809-9  $22.00  

& Biblical Truths
The Meaning of Scripture in the Twenty-first 

Century

DALE B. MARTIN  

How can a modern person, informed by 
science and history, continue to recite the 
traditional creeds and confessions of the 
Christian church? In this groundbreaking 
work, one of today’s best-known New 
Testament scholars answers this question, 
challenging the historical realism that has 
dominated the discipline for more than 
two centuries.
Hardcover  2017  408 pp.   

978-0-300-22283-8  $40.00  

7The Bible

Order our print editions from 
your favorite retailers, including 
Amazon, Barnes & Noble,  
Indigo, and IndieBound.

& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

The Bible Ancient Religion & 
Early Christianity

New

When Christians Were Jews
The First Generation

PAULA FREDRIKSEN  

How did a group of charismatic Jewish 
missionaries end up becoming the foun-
dation of the gentile church? In this  
electrifying history, Paula Fredriksen 
uncovers the social and spiritual  
dynamics embedded in the New  
Testament documents, revealing the  
story of when Christians were Jews.
Hardcover  2018  272 pp.  2 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19051-9  $27.50

Now available in paperback

& Paul
The Pagans’ Apostle

PAULA FREDRIKSEN  

History sees Paul as a founder of Chris-
tianity. But Paul saw himself as Christ’s 
messenger, living and working in history’s 
final hour. By situating Paul in his complex 
social world of Jews and pagans, angels 
and demons, gods and humans, Paula 
Fredriksen offers a compelling new  
portrait of the apostle.
Winner of the 2018 Prose Award in Theology 

and Religious Studies

Paper  2018  336 pp.   

978-0-300-24015-3  $22.00  

& Augustine and the Jews
A Christian Defense of Jews and Judaism

PAULA FREDRIKSEN  

Fredriksen’s provocative book traces the 
social and intellectual forces that led  
to the development of Christian anti- 
Judaism and shows how and why  
Augustine challenged this toxic tradition.
Paper  2010  528 pp.   

978-0-300-16628-6  $20.00  

& From Jesus to Christ
The Origins of the New Testament Images of 

Christ, Second Edition

PAULA FREDRIKSEN  

How did Jesus of Nazareth become the 
Christ of the Christian tradition? In this 
book, Fredriksen answers this question by 
placing the various canonical images of 
Jesus within their historical context—the 
Hellenistic and Judaic cultures from which 
the Christian communities grew. 
Paper  2000  288 pp.   

978-0-300-08457-3  $15.95

The Ten Commandments
A Short History of an Ancient Text

MICHAEL COOGAN  

In this lively and provocative book, a 
leading biblical scholar investigates the 
history of the Ten Commandments, their 
inconsistencies, their afterlives, and  
more to arrive at surprising conclusions.
Paper  2015  192 pp.  9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21250-1  $18.00  

& Introduction to the Bible
CHRISTINE HAYES  

This introduction to the 24 short books 
common to all Jewish and Christian Bibles 
examines the struggles of generations  
of biblical writers to make sense of their 
own and their nation’s experiences over  
a span of many centuries.
THE OPEN YALE COURSES SERIES

Paper  2012  448 pp.  10 b/w illus. + 6 maps 

978-0-300-18179-1  $25.00  

& New Testament History  
and Literature
DALE B. MARTIN  

In this engaging introduction to the New 
Testament, a distinguished Yale professor 
presents a historical study of the origins 
of Christianity by analyzing the literature 
of the earliest Christian movements.
THE OPEN YALE COURSES SERIES

Paper  2012  464 pp.  12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18085-5  $22.00  

How the Bible Became Holy
MICHAEL L. SATLOW  

Synthesizing an enormous body of 
scholarly work, Professor Satlow’s 
groundbreaking study offers provocative 
new assertions about how an ancient 
collection of seemingly obscure Israelite 
writings became the founding texts of 
both Judaism and Christianity, considered 
holy by followers of each faith.
Paper  2015  368 pp.  25 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17192-1  $25.00  

8

Order our print editions from 
your favorite retailers, including 
Amazon, Barnes & Noble,  
Indigo, and IndieBound.



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Ancient Religion & 
Early Christianity

One True Life
The Stoics and Early Christians as Rival 

Traditions

C. KAVIN ROWE  

In a unique, cross-disciplinary merging 
of philosophy and biblical studies, a 
New Testament scholar reconceives the 
relationship between Stoic philosophy 
and early Christianity as a rivalry between 
strong truth-seeking traditions and  
maintains that a commitment to one 
particular form of philosophical life  
offers the surest path to existential truth.
Cloth  2016  344 pp.   

978-0-300-18012-1  $40.00  

Mary in Early Christian Faith  
and Devotion
STEPHEN J. SHOEMAKER  

For the first time the full story of the 
emergence and development of the  
Marian cult in early Christianity comes  
to light in a fascinating work of theolog-
ical scholarship that challenges many 
conventional beliefs surrounding the 
subject of Mary, Mother of God.
Cloth  2016  304 pp.   

978-0-300-21721-6  $38.00  

Regulating Sex in the Roman 
Empire
Ideology, the Bible, and the Early Christians

DAVID WHEELER-REED  

Challenging the assumption that Ameri-
can values—be they Christian or secular—
are based on “Judeo-Christian” norms, this 
provocative work reexamines the roots of 
contemporary debates on marriage and 
family, asking if conservative organiza-
tions and the Supreme Court have gotten 
it wrong, instead positing that our values 
are closer to the Roman Empire’s than to 
the bible’s.
SYNKRISIS

Hardcover  2017  200 pp.   

978-0-300-22772-7  $45.00  

New

God’s Library
The Archaeology of the Earliest Christian 

Manuscripts

BRENT NONGBRI  

In this bold and groundbreaking book, 
Brent Nongbri vividly shows that the  
earliest Christian books are more than 
just carriers of texts or samples of 
handwriting. They are three-dimensional 
archaeological artifacts with fascinating 
stories to tell, if we’re willing to listen.
Hardcover  2018  416 pp.  73 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21541-0  $35.00  

A Spiritual Economy
Gift Exchange in the Letters of Paul of Tarsus

THOMAS R. BLANTON, IV  

Biblical scholar Thomas Blanton provides 
a comprehensive interdisciplinary explora-
tion of gift giving in the letters of Paul of 
Tarsus, the first-century Jewish evangelist 
who had a significant impact on both 
Greco-Roman and modern conceptions  
of gift exchange.
SYNKRISIS

Hardcover  2017  240 pp.   

978-0-300-22040-7  $85.00  

& A New History of Early 
Christianity
CHARLES FREEMAN  

This stimulating history of early Christi-
anity, the first full account for over forty 
years, revisits the extraordinary birth of a 
world religion, and gives a new slant on a 
familiar story.
Paper  2011  400 pp.  16 pp. b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17083-2  $22.00

Raised on Christian Milk
Food and the Formation of the Soul in Early 

Christianity

JOHN DAVID PENNIMAN  

John David Penniman traces the idea  
that “you are what you eat” back two 
thousand years. Placing food within the 
moral, medical, and social context of  
Greco-Roman antiquity, this study ex-
plores how nourishment came to function 
as a tactile symbol of intellectual and 
religious formation in early Christianity.
SYNKRISIS

Hardcover  2017  352 pp.   

978-0-300-22276-0  $85.00  

9

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony.

& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

10 History of Christianity

Catholics on the Barricades
Poland, France, and “Revolution,” 1891–1956

PIOTR H. KOSICKI  

This transnational history is the first to 
triangulate the intellectual worlds of 
France, Poland, and the Catholic Church, 
examining generations of Catholics who 
believed that they had found the key to 
building a just society on earth without 
waiting for the Last Judgment.
YALE-HOOVER SERIES ON AUTHORITARIAN REGIMES

Hardcover  2018  424 pp.  13 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22551-8  $40.00 

Conscience and Conversion
Religious Liberty in Post-Revolutionary France

THOMAS KSELMAN  

Thomas Kselman looks at several 
individuals in Restoration France whose 
high-profile conversions fascinated their 
contemporaries. Exploring their reasons 
and the repercussions they faced, Ksel-
man demonstrates how this expanded 
sense of liberty informs our secular age.
HC-Paper over Board  2018  400 pp.  9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22613-3  $85.00 

Thomas Cranmer
A Life

DIARMAID MACCULLOCH  

This prizewinning biography provides the 
definitive account of Thomas Cranmer, 
archbishop of Canterbury, architect of the 
Anglican Book of Common Prayer, King 
Henry VIII’s guide, and ultimately a martyr 
for his Protestant faith.
Winner of the 1996 Whitbread Biography 

Award; Winner of the Duff Cooper Prize

Paper  2017  704 pp.  44 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22657-7  $35.00  

Now available in paperback

& Heretics and Believers
A History of the English Reformation

PETER MARSHALL  

Peter Marshall’s sumptuously written 
people’s history is a major retelling of the 
story of England’s Reformation. 
Winner of the 2018 Wolfson History Prize

Paper  2018  672 pp.  32 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23458-9  $25.00  

Now available in paperback

& Reformations
The Early Modern World, 1450–1650

CARLOS M. N. EIRE  

In this lively, page-turning history of 
Western civilization’s transition from the 
Middle Ages to modernity, the author 
investigates the Protestant and Catholic 
Reformations and reveals how their legacy 
continues to shape our world and define 
who we are today.
Winner of the 2017 R.R. Hawkins Award

Paper  2018  920 pp.  155 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24003-0  $25.00  

Now available in paperback

& Cunegonde’s Kidnapping
A Story of Religious Conflict in the Age of 

Enlightenment

BENJAMIN J. KAPLAN  

In 1762 a religious war erupted when a 
young Catholic woman named Cune-
gonde tried to kidnap a baby to prevent 
it from being baptized in a Protestant 
church. This gripping book shows how, in 
the supposedly tolerant Age of Enlighten-
ment, such interfaith strife was possible.
THE LEWIS WALPOLE SERIES IN EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY  

CULTURE AND HISTORY

Available in February 2019 

Paper  2019  312 pp.  30 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24441-0  $27.50

Holy Rus’
The Rebirth of Orthodoxy in the New Russia

JOHN P. BURGESS  

A noted theologian offers a fascinating, 
vivid, and on-the-ground account of the 
resurgent Orthodox Church while exam-
ining its potential to become one of the 
best hopes for a more just and democratic 
Russian society.
Hardcover  2017  280 pp.  10 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22224-1  $30.00  

Martin Luther
Visionary Reformer

SCOTT H. HENDRIX  

A definitive biography of Martin Luther 
provides a fresh, bold, and insightful 
perspective on the man most responsible 
for the Protestant Reformation of the 
sixteenth century, focusing on Luther’s 
entire life, his personal relationships and 
political motivations, rather than on his 
theology alone.
Paper  2017  pp.  25 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22637-9  $22.00  



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

11History of Christianity Robert L. Wilken

New

Liberty in the Things of God
The Christian Origins of Religious Freedom

ROBERT LOUIS WILKEN  

Chronicling the history of the struggle for 
religious freedom from the early Christian 
movement through the seventeenth cen-
tury, Robert Louis Wilken shows that the 
origins of religious freedom and liberty 
of conscience are religious, not political, 
in origin.
Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  256 pp.   

978-0-300-22663-8  $26.00

& The First Thousand Years
A Global History of Christianity

ROBERT LOUIS WILKEN  

Beginning with the life of Jesus, Robert 
Louis Wilken narrates the dramatic spread 
and development of a global Christianity 
over the first thousand years of its history 
and shows how it constituted one of the 
most profound revolutions the world has 
known. 
Paper  2013  416 pp.  28 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19838-6  $22.00 

& The Spirit of Early Christian 
Thought
Seeking the Face of God

ROBERT LOUIS WILKEN  

In this eloquent introduction to early 
Christian thought, Wilken examines the 
tradition that such figures as St. Augus-
tine, Gregory of Nyssa, and others set in 
place. These early thinkers constructed 
a new intellectual and spiritual world, 
Wilken shows, and they can still be heard 
as living voices in the modern world.
Paper  2005  398 pp.   

978-0-300-10598-8  $22.00

& The Christians as the Romans 
Saw Them
Second Edition

ROBERT LOUIS WILKEN  

This book, which includes a new preface 
by the author, offers an engrossing por-
trayal of the early years of the Christian 
movement from the perspective of the 
Romans.
Paper  2003  238 pp.   

978-0-300-09839-6  $15.95  

New

The History of the Future in 
Colonial Mexico
MATTHEW D. O’HARA  

A prominent scholar of colonial-era  
Mexican and Latin American history chal-
lenges the field’s focus on historical mem-
ory. His work demonstrates how colonial 
subjects used the resources of tradition 
and Catholicism to craft new futures. 
Hardcover  2018  272 pp.  12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23393-3  $38.00  

New

The Crusader Armies
1099–1187

STEVE TIBBLE  

This volume documents the strength and 
sophistication of the Western and Muslim 
armies during the Crusades. Historian 
Steve Tibble also makes the controversial 
proposition that the Crusades were driven 
as much by sedentary versus nomadic 
tribal concerns as by religious conflict.
Hardcover  2018  424 pp.  20 color illus.  

+ 21 maps and figs. 

978-0-300-21814-5  $35.00 

New

& Hot Protestants
A History of Puritanism in England and America

MICHAEL P. WINSHIP  

Michael Winship covers the full sweep of 
puritan history, from the early noncon-
formists of the 1540s to the establish-
ment of godly republics in both England 
and America and the movement’s eventu-
al demise at the end of the seventeenth 
century.
Hardcover  2019  368 pp.  24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-12628-0  $28.00  

Reform Catholicism and the 
International Suppression of the 
Jesuits in Enlightenment Europe
DALE K. VAN KLEY  

This masterfully researched work of schol-
arship about the Jesuit suppression of 
1773 examines the causes and conditions 
of the dissolution of a religious order with 
22,000 members, as well as the political, 
diplomatic, ideological, and religious con-
texts and consequences of a sometimes 
cloak-and-dagger campaign against it.
Hardcover  2018  384 pp.   

978-0-300-22846-5  $38.00  
& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

12 Judaism & Jewish History

New

Catch-67
The Left, the Right, and the Legacy of the 

Six-Day War

MICAH GOODMAN;  TRANSLATED BY EYLON LEVY

Already a best seller in Hebrew, Micah 
Goodman’s bold new book dives into the 
heart of a controversy that has divided  
Israelis since the Six-Day War. Should 
Israel be one land united, or should some, 
if not all, of it be returned to Palestinians?
Hardcover  2018  264 pp.   

978-0-300-23674-3  $26.00  

New

Who Wants to Be a Jewish Writer?
And Other Essays

ADAM KIRSCH  

This new collection from poet and literary 
critic Adam Kirsch brings together essays 
on poetry, religion, and the connection  
between them. Kirsch explores top-
ics ranging from what defines Jewish 
literature to the relationship between 
poetry and politics to the future of literary 
reputation in the age of the internet.
Hardcover  2019  224 pp.   

978-0-300-24013-9  $26.00  

Now available in paperback

Roads Taken
The Great Jewish Migrations to the New World 

and the Peddlers Who Forged the Way

HASIA R. DINER  

This compelling book is the first to tell 
the story of the humble peddler and his 
powerful influence on Jewish history and 
on the histories of the lands to which he 
traveled.
Paper  2018  280 pp.   

978-0-300-23439-8  $22.00

Rooted Cosmopolitans
Jews and Human Rights in the Twentieth 

Century

JAMES LOEFFLER  

The untold history of Zionism and human 
rights, recounted through the lives of 
five remarkable and forgotten Jewish 
activists—a story that challenges both 
historians and pundits to rethink their 
assumptions about the origins and  
future of human rights and the Israeli- 
Palestinian conflict.
Hardcover  2018  384 pp.  22 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21724-7  $32.50  

New

The Jews and the Reformation
KENNETH AUSTIN  

In this rich and wide-ranging account, 
Kenneth Austin examines Christian 
attitudes toward Jews and the Hebrew 
language and Jewish learning in the  
Reformation era, arguing that that  
they have much to tell us about the  
Reformation and its priorities.
Hardcover  2019  288 pp.  16 pp. b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18629-1  $45.00

New

Refugees or Migrants
Pre-Modern Jewish Population Movement

ROBERT CHAZAN  

For millennia, Jews and non-Jews have 
viewed forced population movement as a 
core aspect of Jewish experience. In this 
absorbing book, Robert Chazan argues 
that Jews have by and large relocated vol-
untarily, out of the sense that there were 
available alternatives for a better life.
Hardcover  2019  272 pp.   

978-0-300-21857-2  $38.00

Feeling Jewish
(A Book for Just About Anyone)

DEVORAH BAUM  

In this witty and insightful book, Devorah 
Baum presents a dazzlingly original explo-
ration of feelings that increasingly define 
life for us all. In our hyperconnected yet 
insecure world, who isn’t feeling more 
marginalized, uprooted, and existentially 
threatened . . . more, in a word, Jewish? 
Hardcover  2017  296 pp.   

978-0-300-21244-0  $26.00  

Moses Mendelssohn’s Hebrew 
Writings
TRANSLATED BY EDWARD BREUER;  INTRODUCED AND 

ANNOTATED BY EDWARD BREUER AND DAVID SORKIN

Generously annotated, this volume is  
the first to translate extensive selections 
from the “Hebrew Mendelssohn,” offering 
important perspective on a formative 
figure of modern Judaism.
YALE JUDAICA SERIES

Hardcover  2018  560 pp.   

978-0-300-22902-8  $50.00  

& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

13Judaism & Jewish History

New

Prince of the Press
How One Collector Built History’s Most  

Enduring and Remarkable Jewish Library

JOSHUA TEPLITSKY  

David Oppenheim built one of the  
most remarkable collections of Jewish 
books in early modern Europe, bringing 
him power, prestige, and opportunity. 
Joshua Teplitsky’s book brings together 
Jewish culture, material commerce, and 
European politics, all filtered through  
this extraordinary library.
Hardcover  2019  336 pp.  34 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23490-9  $35.00  

New

Beyond the Nation-State
The Zionist Political Imagination from Pinsker 

to Ben-Gurion

DMITRY SHUMSKY  

Dmitry Shumsky’s book is a ground-break-
ing history of the idea of a Jewish state in 
modern Zionism from its beginnings in the 
late nineteenth century until the establish-
ment of the State of Israel, offering a very 
pointed critique of Zionist historiography 
and promising to challenge its field.
Hardcover  2018  320 pp.   

978-0-300-23013-0  $40.00  

Jewish Materialism
The Intellectual Revolution of the 1870s

ELIYAHU STERN  

This original, revisionist account of Jewish 
modernity unearths the path that led 
a group of scientists, rabbis, communal 
leaders, and political upstarts to recon-
struct the core tenets of Judaism and 
join the vanguard of twentieth-century 
revolutionary politics.
Hardcover  2018  320 pp.  24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22180-0  $45.00  

Anna and Tranquillo
Catholic Anxiety and Jewish Protest in the Age 

of Revolutions

KENNETH STOW  

The first English-language publication  
and historical analysis of the diary of an 
eighteenth-century Jewish woman in 
Rome, who was taken prisoner and held 
captive by the papal police in a state- 
sanctioned effort to force her to convert 
to the Catholic faith.
Hardcover  2016  312 pp.  3 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21904-3  $40.00 

New

Jerusalem
City of the Book

MERAV MACK AND BENJAMIN BALINT;  WITH  

PHOTOGRAPHY BY FRÉDÉRIC BRENNER

Merav Mack and Benjamin Balint explore 
Jerusalem’s hidden libraries and texts to 
tell the story of this city as a place where 
some of the world’s most enduring ideas 
were put into words. In their hands,  
Jerusalem itself comes alive as a kind  
of labyrinthine library.
Available in April 2019

Hardcover  2019  256 pp.  11 color + 23 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22285-2  $30.00  

A New Edition

& American Judaism
A History, Second Edition

JONATHAN D. SARNA  

Jonathan D. Sarna’s award-winning  
American Judaism is now available in 
an updated and revised edition that 
summarizes recent scholarship and takes 
into account important historical, cultural, 
and political developments in American 
Judaism over the past fifteen years.
Winner of the 2004 National Jewish Book Award

Available in June 2019

Paper  2019  512 pp.  43 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19039-7  $23.00  

Across Legal Lines
Jews and Muslims in Modern Morocco

JESSICA M. MARGLIN  

Focusing on the experiences of a Jewish 
family in pre-colonial and colonial  
Morocco, Jessica Marglin charts how  
law helped to connect Jews and Muslims 
—and, ultimately, to divide them. 
Winner of the American Academy for Jewish  

Research, 2017 Salo Wittmayer Baron Book Prize;  

Winner of 2017 National Jewish Book Award

HC-Paper over Board  2016  336 pp.  8 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21846-6  $30.00  

The Stakes of History
On the Use and Abuse of Jewish History for Life

DAVID N. MYERS  

David Myers revisits the chasm between 
history and memory, revealing the 
middle space occupied by modern Jewish 
historians as they work between the poles 
of empathic storytelling and the critical 
sifting of sources.
THE FRANZ ROSENZWEIG LECTURE SERIES

Hardcover  2018  192 pp.   

978-0-300-22893-9  $45.00



14 Jewish Lives

New

Martin Buber
A Life of Faith and Dissent

PAUL MENDES-FLOHR  

Paul Mendes-Flohr offers the first major 
biography in English in thirty years of 
the seminal Jewish philosopher Martin 
Buber. In this accessible new biography, 
Mendes-Flohr situates Buber’s life and 
legacy in the intellectual and cultural 
life of German Jewry and in the broader 
European intellectual life of the first half 
of the twentieth century.
JEWISH LIVES

Available in February 2019

Hardcover  2019  440 pp.  9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-15304-0  $26.00

Now available in paperback

& Yitzhak Rabin
Soldier, Leader, Statesman

ITAMAR RABINOVICH  

Assassinated in 1995, Israeli Prime 
Minister Rabin remains his nation’s most 
admired modern leader. In this insider’s 
account of Rabin’s life, peace policies, and 
contributions, one of his closest aides 
provides extraordinary insights into the 
valiant efforts to resolve the Israeli- 
Palestinian conflict, the Oslo Accords,  
and the bitter consequences of Rabin’s 
sudden death.
Winner of the Washington Institute Book Prize 

Gold Medal for 2017

JEWISH LIVES

Paper  2018  304 pp.   

978-0-300-23463-3  $15.00  

David
The Divided Heart

DAVID WOLPE  

David Wolpe, “the most influential rabbi 
in America” (Newsweek), offers a fresh 
and fascinating appraisal of the biblical 
David—warrior, king, poet, deceiver,  
adulterer—in an attempt to unravel  
the mysteries of the Bible’s most enig-
matic, contradictory, and deeply flawed 
personage.
JEWISH LIVES

Paper  2017  176 pp.  1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23074-1  $15.00

New

Menasseh ben Israel
Rabbi of Amsterdam

STEVEN NADLER  

In this vividly written biography, Steven 
Nadler explores the life and impact of  
Menasseh ben Israel (1604–1657). 
Exhaustively researched, Nadler’s book 
considers Menasseh’s contribution to 
Amsterdam, one of the most vital Jewish 
communities of early modern Europe, and 
his role in the intellectual and political 
history of European Jewry.
JEWISH LIVES

Hardcover  2018  312 pp.  1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22410-8  $25.00  

Now available in paperback

Jabotinsky
A Life

HILLEL HALKIN  

This insightful biography of the contro-
versial, fervent Zionist leader of the 1920s 
and ‘30s sets aside stereotypes that have 
miscast him and reveals the full extent 
of his gifts, achievements, failures, and 
perplexing contradictions.
JEWISH LIVES

Available in February 2019

Paper  2019  256 pp.  1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24438-0  $16.00 

Gershom Scholem
Master of the Kabbalah

DAVID BIALE  

This new and deeply researched biogra-
phy of Gershom Scholem provides the 
most intimate portrait yet of the man 
who became a towering twentieth- 
century historian, the founder of the  
academic study of Jewish mysticism,  
and a profoundly important figure in  
the Zionist movement.
JEWISH LIVES

Hardcover  2018  256 pp.  1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21590-8  $25.00

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

For a full listing of  
Jewish Lives titles, visit  
www.jewishlives.org

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony.



YEHUDAH MIRSKY 
Rav Kook
978-0-300-16424-4  
$25.00  

BARRY W. HOLTZ 
Rabbi Akiva
978-0-300-20487-2  
$25.00  

YAIR ZAKOVITCH 
Jacob
978-0-300-14426-0  
$25.00  

AVIVAH GOTTLIEB ZORNBERG 
Moses
978-0-300-20962-4  
$25.00  

ANITA SHAPIRA 
Ben-Gurion
978-0-300-18045-9  
$25.00  

MORDECHAI BAR-ON 
Moshe Dayan
978-0-300-14941-8  
$25.00

DAVID CESARANI 
Disraeli
978-0-300-13751-4  
$25.00  

JOSHUA RUBENSTEIN 
Leon Trotsky
978-0-300-19832-4  
$16.00  

AVNER HOLTZMAN 
Hayim Nahman Bialik
978-0-300-20066-9  
$25.00  

PIERRE BIRNBAUM 
Léon Blum
978-0-300-18980-3  
$25.00  

STEVEN WEITZMAN 
Solomon
978-0-300-13718-7  
$25.00  

SHMUEL FEINER 
Moses Mendelssohn
978-0-300-16175-5  
$25.00  

HASIA R. DINER 
Julius Rosenwald
978-0-300-20321-9  
$25.00  

BEREL LANG 
Primo Levi
978-0-300-13723-1  
$25.00

SHULAMIT VOLKOV 
Walther Rathenau
978-0-300-14431-4  
$25.00  

VIVIAN GORNICK 
Emma Goldman
978-0-300-19823-2  
$16.00  

15Jewish Lives—Recent & Classic titles



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

16 Garry Dorrien Thomas S. Kidd

Now available in paperback

& Breaking White Supremacy
Martin Luther King Jr. and the Black Social 

Gospel

GARY DORRIEN  

Acclaimed scholar Gary Dorrien continues 
the magisterial story he began with his 
Grawemeyer Award winner, The New  
Abolition. Shifting his focus to Martin  
Luther King Jr., Dorrien explores a 
long-overlooked aspect of the martyred 
civil rights visionary’s work: King’s early 
embrace of the internationalist social 
gospel and its enduring relevance today.
Paper  2019  632 pp.  6 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24433-5  $30.00  

New

Social Democracy in the Making
Political and Religious Roots of European 

Socialism

GARY DORRIEN  

This magisterial investigation of Christian 
socialism and Social Democratic politics  
in Britain and Germany traces the  
story of democratic socialism from 
its nineteenth-century roots through 
the mid-1960s. Examining how the 
movement adapted to different cultural, 
religious, and political contexts, Gary  
Dorrien argues for a decentralized 
economic democracy and anti-imperial 
internationalism.
Hardcover  2019  600 pp.   

978-0-300-23602-6  $37.50

Now available in paperback

& The New Abolition
W. E. B. Du Bois and the Black Social Gospel

GARY DORRIEN  

In this groundbreaking work, Gary Dorrien 
describes the early history of the black 
social gospel from its nineteenth-century 
founding to its close association in the 
twentieth century with W. E. B. Du Bois. 
He offers a new perspective on modern 
Christianity and the civil rights era.
Winner of the 2017 Grawemeyer Award  

Paper  2018  672 pp.  12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23059-8  $30.00  

Now available in paperback

Benjamin Franklin
The Religious Life of a Founding Father

THOMAS S. KIDD  

As a teenager, Benjamin Franklin rejected 
his Calvinist upbringing in favor of deism. 
As an adult, he wrote prodigiously about 
the evolution of his faith, yet maintained 
close ties with devout Christians. Thomas 
S. Kidd’s rich biography explores the com-
plex spiritual life of one of America’s most 
beloved figures.
Paper  2018  288 pp.   

978-0-300-24017-7  $20.00  

George Whitefield
America’s Spiritual Founding Father

THOMAS S. KIDD  

Thomas Kidd’s fascinating new biogra-
phy explores the extraordinary career of 
evangelical preacher George Whitefield, 
trailblazer of the Great Awakening, the 
most controversial and influential reli-
gious leader of the late-colonial era, and 
the most famous man in America in the 
years preceding the Revolutionary War.
Paper  2016  344 pp.  13 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22358-3  $25.00  

& American Colonial History
Clashing Cultures and Faiths

THOMAS S. KIDD  

This lively volume interweaves primary 
sources with narrative and incorporates 
the Caribbean, the American West, and 
the lives of Africans within the American 
Colonial experience, providing readers 
with fresh perspectives on specific events 
and the period as a whole.
Paper  2016  344 pp.  24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18732-8  $20.00  

& The Great Awakening
The Roots of Evangelical Christianity in  

Colonial America

THOMAS S. KIDD  

In the mid-1700s, an outbreak of religious 
revivals shook American colonial society. 
This book provides a definitive history 
of these revivals, called the First Great 
Awakening, and shows how the evangel-
ical movement’s radical notions of the 
spiritual equality of all people encouraged 
the democratic style that later came to 
characterize the American republic.
Paper  2009  416 pp.  15 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-15846-5  $27.00  



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

17Religion in America

New

American Dharma
Buddhism Beyond Modernity

ANN GLEIG  

In this fascinating portrait of a rapidly 
changing religious landscape, Ann Gleig 
illuminates developments in American 
Buddhism during a period she identifies 
as a distinct stage in the assimilation of 
Buddhism to the West.
Available in February 2019

Hardcover  2019  376 pp.   

978-0-300-21580-9  $35.00

& Sarah Osborn’s  
Collected Writings
EDITED BY CATHERINE A. BREKUS  

This masterfully edited volume reprints 
selections from Osborn’s writings, provid-
ing a rare opportunity to hear a powerful 
early American woman speak about her 
faith and personal struggles alongside  
the great events of her age.
Hardcover  2017  448 pp.  13 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18289-7  $40.00

& Sarah Osborn’s World
The Rise of Evangelical Christianity  

in Early America

CATHERINE A. BREKUS  

A charismatic leader among eigh-
teenth-century American evangelical 
Christians, Sarah Osborn recorded the 
details of her life and spiritual quest for 
more than thirty years. Her eloquent 
writings open a new window on the roots 
of the evangelical movement.
Winner of the 2015 Outler Prize sponsored by 

the American Society for Chruch History

NEW DIRECTIONS IN NARRATIVE HISTORY

Paper  2017  448 pp.  23 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22691-1  $30.00  

The Book of Mormon
The Earliest Text

EDITED BY ROYAL SKOUSEN;  TRANSLATED BY JOSEPH SMITH

As the most accurate and readable version 
of theBook of Mormon ever published, 
Royal Skousen’s corrected text represents 
a work of remarkable dedication and a 
landmark in American religious scholarship.
Cloth  2009  848 pp.  

978-0-300-14218-1  $40.00 

New

America’s Religious Wars
The Embattled Heart of Our Public Life

KATHLEEN M. SANDS  

Approaching religion as a symbolic  
vehicle for many American conflicts,  
Kathleen Sands explores the ways 
religion-talk signals deep disagreements 
about the foundations of our society 
while making them even harder to resolve.
Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  320 pp.  14 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21386-7  $30.00  

& American Religion,  
American Politics
An Anthology

EDITED BY JOSEPH KIP KOSEK;  FOREWORD BY JON BUTLER

The contentious history of religion in 
American politics is explored in an an-
thology of primary documents, covering a 
wide range of topics including slavery, the 
controversy over Mormon polygamy in the 
1800s, and today’s debates over same-sex 
marriage and terrorism.
Paper  2017  272 pp.   

978-0-300-20351-6  $30.00  

Now available in paperback

& The Many Captivities  
of Esther Wheelwright
ANN M. LITTLE  

Esther Wheelwright (1696–1780) was 
born among New England Protestants, 
was raised by Native Americans, and  
came of age in a French-Canadian con-
vent. Ann Little’s absorbing biography 
explores one of colonial America’s most 
fascinating women.
THE LEWIS WALPOLE SERIES IN EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY CULTURE 

AND HISTORY

Paper  2018  304 pp.   

978-0-300-23457-2  $30.00

Now available in paperback

& The Tragedy  
of U.S. Foreign Policy
How America’s Civil Religion Betrayed  

the National Interest

WALTER A. MCDOUGALL;  WITH A NEW PREFACE

A Pulitzer Prize–winning historian ex-
plores the role of civil religion in shaping 
the domestic and foreign policy of a “God 
blessed America,” from the era of the 
Founding Fathers through the present day.
Available in March 2019

Paper  2019  424 pp.   

978-0-300-24453-3  $20.00  

& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

18 Asian Religions

New

Ganges
The Many Pasts of an Indian River

SUDIPTA SEN  

The Ganges is the world’s third-largest 
river. Tracing its past from prehistoric 
times through the ages, this sweeping, 
interdisciplinary history offers a remark-
able portrait of India’s most sacred and 
important river, a potent symbol across 
South Asia.
Hardcover  2019  464 pp.  66 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11916-9  $30.00

New

The Spirit of Zen
SAM VAN SCHAIK  

Featuring the first full English translation 
of an ancient and important text, The 
Masters of the Lanka, Sam van Schaik 
sheds new light on Zen and explores how 
it fits into the wider Buddhist tradition.
THE SPIRIT OF ...

Paper  2019  272 pp.   

978-0-300-22145-9  $17.00  

New

The Yi River Commentary on the 
Book of Changes
CHENG YI;  EDITED AND TRANSLATED BY L. MICHAEL 

HARRINGTON; INTRODUCTION BY L. MICHAEL  

HARRINGTON AND ROBIN R. WANG

This book is a translation of one of the 
most influential commentaries on the  
I Ching (Yijing), which became a work 
of cosmology, philosophy, and political 
theory as commentators supplied it with 
new meanings.
WORLD THOUGHT IN TRANSLATION

Available in May 2019

HC-Paper over Board  2019  608 pp.  67 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21807-7  $85.00  

An Autobiography or The Story of 
My Experiments with Truth
A Critical Edition

M. K. GANDHI;  TRANSLATED BY MAHADEV DESAI; 

INTRODUCED AND ANNOTATED BY TRIDIP SUHRUD

M.K. Gandhi’s Autobiography is an inter-
national classic, hailed as one of the “100 
Best Spiritual Books of the 20th Century.” 
This first critical edition by leading Gandhi 
scholar Tridip Suhrud offers an unprece-
dented window into one of the world’s 
most widely read books.
Hardcover  2018  816 pp.  8 pp. b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23407-7  $35.00  

Now available in paperback

Secular Buddhism
Imagining the Dharma in an Uncertain World

STEPHEN BATCHELOR  

From the classroom to the workplace 
to the hospital room, mindfulness 
meditation in the West has become a 
common practice. Many of its Western 
practitioners, however, do not identify 
as Buddhist. In this thought-provoking 
collection, Stephen Batchelor explores the 
implications of Buddhism’s secularization.
Paper  2018  296 pp.  1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23425-1  $17.00  

After Buddhism
Rethinking the Dharma for a Secular Age

STEPHEN BATCHELOR  

In this provocative book, a world- 
renowned Buddhist teacher reexamines 
the earliest Buddhist texts to show what 
was and remains so startling about the 
Buddha’s vision of human flourishing.
Paper  2017  400 pp.   

978-0-300-22434-4  $18.00  

Against Dharma
Dissent in the Ancient Indian Sciences  

of Sex and Politics

WENDY DONIGER  

This groundbreaking book presents a new 
interpretation of ancient Indian texts 
and their historic influence on subversive 
resistance. The author highlights the  
importance of materialism and skepticism 
in India’s intellectual tradition and con-
nects them to the subversion of science 
under the present Indian theocracy.
THE TERRY LECTURES SERIES

Hardcover  2018  248 pp.   

978-0-300-21619-6  $26.00  

Cold War Monks
Buddhism and America’s Secret Strategy  

in Southeast Asia

EUGENE FORD  

Eugene Ford offers a vital new perspective 
on the Cold War, from the dilemmas of 
clandestine U.S. policy making to debates 
in the Buddhist monasteries of mainland 
Southeast Asia. 
Hardcover  2017  392 pp.  5 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21856-5  $40.00  



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

19Asian Religions Islam

New

From Victims to Suspects
Muslim Women Since 9/11

SHAKIRA HUSSEIN  

Once regarded as passive victims waiting 
to be rescued, Muslim women are now 
widely regarded as the arbiters of “terror” 
and a potential threat. Drawing on 
interviews and examples from across the 
globe, Hussein shows how this shift in 
attitude has taken place and the impact 
that it is having.
Available in February 2019

Hardcover  2019  272 pp.   

978-0-300-23042-0  $30.00  

& Islamism
A History of Political Islam from the Fall of the 

Ottoman Empire to the Rise of ISIS

TAREK OSMAN  

Tarek Osman examines the political, 
social, and cultural battle currently raging 
throughout the Middle East, offering an 
insightful analysis of Islamist movements 
in the region and what their thinking, 
operations, and future portends for the 
region and the Western world.
Paper  2017  328 pp.  8 pp. b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23096-3  $25.00  

Black Banners of ISIS
The Roots of the New Caliphate

DAVID J. WASSERSTEIN  

In this eye-opening book, a historian of 
Islam shows how ISIS is not only a military 
and political movement but also, and 
primarily, a religious one, possessing a  
coherent worldview, a patent strategy, 
and a clear goal: the re-creation of a 
medieval caliphate.
Hardcover  2017  280 pp.  1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22835-9  $26.00  

Critique of Religious Discourse
NASR HAMID ABU ZAYD;  TRANSLATED BY  

JONATHAN WRIGHT; WITH A SCHOLARLY  

INTRODUCTION BY CAROOL KERSTEN

First published in Arabic in 1994, pro-
gressive Muslim scholar Nasr Hamid Abu 
Zayd’s controversial work of contemporary 
Islamic thought argues against the pro-
grammatic use of Islamic religious texts  
to support fundamentalist beliefs. 
WORLD THOUGHT IN TRANSLATION

HC - Paper over Board  2018  320 pp.   

978-0-300-20712-5  $85.00  

Everyday Mysticism
A Contemplative Community at Work  

in the Desert

ARIEL GLUCKLICH  

A noted religion scholar invites readers 
into Neot Smadar, a dynamic farming 
community and spiritual oasis in Israel’s 
arid Negev desert that puts ancient Bud-
dhist and Hindu principles of mindfulness 
and contemplation into everyday practice 
as ways of living and working.
Hardcover  2017  280 pp.  18 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21209-9  $45.00  

The Monastery and the Microscope
Conversations with the Dalai Lama on Mind, 

Mindfulness, and the Nature of Reality

EDITED BY WENDY HASENKAMP WITH JANNA R. WHITE  

In 2013, the Dalai Lama gathered with 
leading scientists, philosophers, and 
monks for in-depth discussions on the 
nature of reality, consciousness, and the 
human mind. This eye-opening book 
presents a record of those spirited and 
wide-ranging dialogues.
Hardcover  2017  400 pp.  47 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21808-4  $38.00  

From Christ to Confucius
German Missionaries, Chinese Christians, and 

the Globalization of Christianity, 1860–1950

ALBERT MONSHAN WU  

In this bold and original study, Albert Wu 
documents how German missionaries be-
came surprising agents of secularization 
in Germany and, more broadly, Europe. 
Chastened by their failure to convert the 
Chinese to Christianity, these missionar-
ies reconsidered their attitudes toward 
Chinese culture, catalyzing a revolution in 
thinking about Christianity itself.
HC-Paper over Board  2016  344 pp.  10 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21707-0  $85.00  

Chinese Theology
Text and Context

CHLOË STARR  

In this groundbreaking and authoritative 
study, Chloë Starr explores key writings 
of the most important Chinese Christian 
intellectuals from the late imperial era 
into the twenty-first century.
Hardcover  2016  392 pp.   

978-0-300-20421-6  $50.00  

& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

20 Islam World Religions

& The Qur’an and the Bible
Text and Commentary

GABRIEL SAID REYNOLDS;  TRANSLATED BY ALI QULI QARAI

The first comprehensive study to compare 
the sacred texts of Islam, Judaism, and 
Christianity, this groundbreaking book 
includes a full translation of the Qur’an, 
excerpts from the Bible, and revelatory 
commentary that demonstrates how the 
sacred scriptures of the three Abrahamic 
faiths are intrinsically connected.
Hardcover  2018  1,032 pp.   

978-0-300-18132-6  $40.00  

New

Agents of Faith
Votive Objects in Time and Place

EDITED BY ITTAI WEINRYB  

Agents of Faith explores the nature, role, 
and function of votive objects across  
historical periods, religions, and cultures.
DISTRIBUTED FOR THE BARD GRADUATE CENTER

HC - Paper over Board  2018  372 pp.   

250 color + 60 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22296-8  $75.00

& A Little History of Religion
RICHARD HOLLOWAY  

For curious readers of all ages and beliefs, 
this rich and colorful history explores 
religion from humanity’s earliest days to 
our own contentious times. Richard Hol-
loway illuminates the beliefs of major and 
minor religions, the sources of religiously 
motivated violence, the place of faith in a 
secular world, and much more.
LITTLE HISTORIES

PB-with Flaps  2017  256 pp.  40 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22881-6  $15.00

Sensational Religion
Sensory Cultures in Material Practice

EDITED BY SALLY M. PROMEY  

This groundbreaking volume on religion 
and the senses sets the standard in an 
emerging field of study, illuminating an 
interlocking set of concerns involving 
religion, sensation, and materiality.
Paper  2017  720 pp.  81 b/w + 103 color illus. 

978-0-300-22708-6  $30.00

& Radical Love
Teachings from the Islamic Mystical Tradition

TRANSLATED AND EDITED BY OMID SAFI  

At a time when the association of Islam 
with violence dominates headlines, this 
beautiful collection allows us to encoun-
ter a radically different face of the Islamic 
tradition. It traces a soaring, poetic, 
popular tradition that celebrates love for 
both humanity and Divine as the ultimate 
path leading humanity to God.
Hardcover  2018  336 pp.   

978-0-300-22581-5  $25.00

& A Quiet Revolution
The Veil’s Resurgence, from the Middle East 

to America

LEILA AHMED  

This probing study of the veil’s recent 
return—from one of the world’s foremost 
authorities on Muslim women—reaches 
surprising conclusions about contempo-
rary Islam’s place in the West today.
Winner of the 2013 Grawemeyer Award  

in Religion

Paper  2012  360 pp.   

978-0-300-18143-2  $22.00

& Women and Gender in Islam
Historical Roots of a Modern Debate

LEILA AHMED  

Leila Ahmed adds a new perspective 
to the current debate about women 
and Islam by tracing what Islamic texts 
throughout history have had to say  
about women and gender. 
Paper  1993  304 pp.   

978-0-300-05583-2  $22.00

The Clerics of Islam
Religious Authority and Political Power in 

Saudi Arabia

NABIL MOULINE;  TRANSLATED BY ETHAN S. RUNDELL

The first in-depth study of the Wahhabi 
movement in Saudi Arabia from its  
founding to the modern day, Nabil  
Mouline’s groundbreaking work explores 
the ideas and legacy of Muhammad 
b. ‘Abd al-Wahhab and the worldwide 
spread of Salafist Islam.
Cloth  2014  344 pp.  20 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17890-6  $65.00 

& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

21Also of Interest

New

Migrant Brothers
A Poet’s Declaration of Human Dignity

PATRICK CHAMOISEAU;  TRANSLATED BY MATTHEW 

AMOS AND FREDRIK RONNBÄCK

One of the most acclaimed and influen-
tial voices in Caribbean literature offers 
a powerful treatise arguing for a newly 
humanist approach to migrants seeking 
refuge and opportunity at our shores.
PB-with Flaps  2018  144 pp.  1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23294-3  $12.00  

Now available in paperback

& Beowulf
TRANSLATED BY STEPHEN MITCHELL  

Stephen Mitchell’s marvelously clear and 
vivid rendering re-creates the robust mas-
culine music of the original. It both hews 
closely to the Old English and captures its 
wild energy and vitality. Spare, sinuous, 
vigorous in its narration, and translucent 
in its poetry, this new translation makes a 
masterpiece accessible to everyone.
Paper  2018  264 pp.  2 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23666-8  $16.00  

& The Golden Ass
APULEIUS;  TRANSLATED BY SARAH RUDEN

This accurate and entertaining translation 
of Apuleius’s ever-popular novel brings 
the comic tale to life for modern readers.
Paper  2013  288 pp.   

978-0-300-19814-0  $15.00  

& The Aeneid
VERGIL;  TRANSLATED BY SARAH RUDEN

This extraordinary new translation of the 
Aeneid stands alone among modern Vergil 
translations for its accuracy and poetic 
appeal. Sarah Ruden, a lyric poet in her 
own right, is the first woman to translate 
Vergil’s great epic, and she renders the 
poem in the same number of lines as 
the original work—a very rare feat that 
maintains technical fidelity to the original 
without diminishing its emotional power.
Paper  2009  320 pp.   

978-0-300-15141-1  $18.00  

Encountering the Spiritual in 
Contemporary Art
LEESA K. FANNING 

This in-depth investigation of rarely  
acknowledged yet fundamental dimen-
sions of contemporary art offers insights 
into the work of a diverse range of artists 
and a timely alternative to mainstream 
criticism. 
DISTRIBUTED FOR THE NELSON-ATKINS MUSEUM OF ART

HC-Paper over Board  2018  312 pp.  150 color illus. 

978-0-300-23365-0  $65.00  

New

& How to Get Grant Money in the 
Humanities and Social Sciences
RAPHAEL B. FOLSOM  

Award-winning historian Raphael Folsom 
covers the nuts and bolts of securing 
much-needed grant money, including 
finding a mentor, assembling a writing 
group, and tailoring an application for 
specific grant competitions.
Paper  2019  184 pp.   

978-0-300-21743-8  $25.00  

The Consolations of Mortality
Making Sense of Death

ANDREW STARK  

In this learned and poignant book, 
Andrew Stark tests the psychological 
truth of the four main consolations for 
death and searches our collective literary, 
philosophical, and cultural traditions for 
answers to the question of how we, in  
the twenty-first century, might accept  
our mortal condition.
Hardcover  2016  288 pp.   

978-0-300-21925-8  $30.00  

Last Works
Lessons in Leaving

MARK C. TAYLOR  

In this deeply perceptive and personal 
exploration of last works, Mark C. Taylor 
considers the final reflections of writers 
and thinkers from Kierkegaard to David 
Foster Wallace. Throughout, Taylor probes 
how the art of living involves learning to 
leave gracefully.
Hardcover  2018  392 pp.  24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22439-9  $35.00  

Order our print editions from 
your favorite retailers, including 
Amazon, Barnes & Noble,  
Indigo, and IndieBound.



Also of Interest Author Index

New

& Religion in the University
NICHOLAS WOLTERSTORFF  

In this penetrating essay, renowned 
philosopher Nicholas Wolterstorff ranges 
from Max Weber and John Locke to 
Ludwig Wittgenstein and Charles Taylor 
to offer a compelling defense of religion’s 
place within a secular university.
Available in April 2019

Hardcover  2019  192 pp.   

978-0-300-24370-3  $25.00  

& Speed Limits
Where Time Went and Why We Have  

So Little Left

MARK C. TAYLOR  

A leading thinker considers how “faster” 
has become synonymous with “better” 
and assesses the dangers of our hurried 
times. Calling for a transformation of  
values, he shows how we can regain  
control and create a more patient,  
deliberative, and sustainable world.
Paper  2015  408 pp.  24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21679-0  $22.00  

Joy
100 Poems

EDITED BY CHRISTIAN WIMAN

In this revelatory anthology, Christian 
Wiman brings together one hundred 
of the most evocative modern poems 
on joy. Ranging from Emily Dickinson 
to Mahmoud Darwish, and from Sylvia 
Plath to Wendell Berry, his rich selections 
awaken us to the essential role joy plays 
in human life.
Hardcover  2017  232 pp.   

978-0-300-22608-9  $25.00  

Our e-book editions are available from most major 
e-book stores, including the Amazon Kindle store, 
B&N’s Nook store, Google editions, Kobo, and Sony.

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

22

Abu Zayd, 19
Ahmed, 20
Anderson, 7
Apuleius, 21
Austin, 12
Baden, 6
Bailey, 7
Bar-On, 15
Batchelor, 18
Baum, 12
Becker, 4
Biale, 14
Birnbaum, 15
Blanton, 9
Brekus, 17
Breuer, 12
Brown, 5
Burgess, 10
Carr, 7
Cesarani, 15
Chamoiseau, 21
Chapman, 4
Charlesworth, ed., 6
Chazan, 12
Coogan, 8
Cook, 4
Diner, 12, 15
Doniger, 18
Dorrien, 16
Dozeman, 6
Eagleton, 2
Eidevall, 4
Eire, 10
Fanning, 21
Feiner, 15
Foley, 3
Folsom, 21
Ford, 18
Fredriksen, 8
Freeman, 98
Gandhi, 18
Gleig, 17
Glucklich, 19
Goodman, 12
Gornick, 15
Hahn, 6
Halkin, 14
Hamori, 6
Hart, 3
Hasenkamp, ed., 19
Haught, 2
Hayes, 8
Hendel & Joosten, 5
Hendrix, 10
Holloway, 20
Holtz, 15
Holtzman, 15
Hussein, 19
Johnson, 6
Kampen, 4
Kaplan, 10
Kidd, 16
Kirsch, 12
Koester, 6
Kosek, ed., 17
Kosicki, 10
Kselman, 10
Lang, 15
Larson & Ruse, 2
Lim, 6
Little, 17
Loeffler, 12
MacCulloch, 10

Mack & Balint, 13
Marcus, 6
Marglin, 13
Marshall, 10
Martin, 7, 8
McDougall, 17
Meier, 5,6 
Mendes-Flohr, 14
Meyers & Chancey, 6
Mirsky, 15
Mitchell, 21
Moss, 6, 7
Mouline, 20
Mutter, 2
Myers, 13
Nadler, 14
Niditch, 4
Niehoff, 4
Nongbri, 2, 9
O’Hara, 11
Olyan, 4
Osman, 19
Penniman, 9
Promey, ed., 20
Rabinovich, 14
Regev, 5
Reynolds, 20
Rowe, 9
Rubenstein, 15
Safi, ed., 20
Sands, 17
Sarna, 13
Sasson, 6
Satlow, 8
Schewel, 2
Schipper, 5
Schniedewind, 6
Sen, 18
Shapira, 15
Shoemaker, 9
Shumsky, 13
Skousen, ed., 17
Smith, 5
Sommer, 5
Stark, 21
Starr, 19
Stern, 13
Stow, 13
Tanner, 3
Taylor, 21, 22
Teplitsky, 13
Tibble, 11
Van Kley, 11
van Schaik, 18
Vergil, 21
Volf, 2
Volkov, 15
Wasserman, 5
Wasserstein, 19
Weinryb, ed., 20
Weitzman, 15
Wheeler-Reed, 9
Wilken, 11
Wiman, ed., 22
Winner, 3
Winship, 11
Wolpe, 14
Wolterstorff, 22
Wu, 19
Yi, 18
Zakovitch, 15
Zornberg, 15



Please send me the following:                      

Qty.         Author/Title               ISBN          Price               Amount

Address all orders to: TriLiteral, 100 Maple Ridge 
Drive, Cumberland, RI  02864

Prices and publication dates are subject to 
change without notice.

Subtotal

sales tax (see left)

5% G.S.T. (Canadian residents)

Postage & Handling 
($5.00 first book; $1.00 each add’l book)

Total Enclosed

Instructors: 
To order examination copies of  
books in this catalogue or other  
Yale University Press titles, go to  
yalebooks.com/exam.

Ship to (please print):

Name

Address

  
 check enclosed

 paying by credit card

credit card #

Expiration date

Phone number

Signature

Sales Tax applies to the following states:  CA, CO, CT, 
DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MD, MA, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, 
OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WA, WI

Religious Studies Order Form

Please allow 2-3 weeks for shipping.  
Prices and publication dates are subject to change.

Order toll-free: Phone: 1-800-405-1619 or Fax: 1-800-406-9145. 

To order by mail: Mail orders must be submitted on or attached to this form. MasterCard, VISA, 
American Express and checks are accepted. Make checks payable to TriLiteral (TriLiteral handles 
fulfillment and customer service for Yale University Press). 

To order online:  Go to yalebooks.com and browse by subject. You can add directly to the cart 
from any book’s homepage.

Catalogue expiration date:  March 31, 2020.



r
el

ig
io

u
s 

st
u

d
ie

s 

Ya
le

Ya
le

 U
ni

ve
rs

it
y 

Pr
es

s 
PO

 B
ox

 2
09

04
0 

N
ew

 H
av

en
, C

T
 0

65
20

-9
04

0

Ya
le

 U
n

iv
er

si
ty

 P
re

ss
  •

  2
01

9 
 

Ta
b

le
 o

f 
C

on
te

n
ts

re
li

g
io

u
s t

h
o

u
g

h
t.

...
...

...
...

...
...

2-
3

d
av

id
 B

en
tl

ey
 h

a
rt

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
3

th
e 

a
n

c
h

o
r 

ya
le

  
B

iB
le

 s
er

ie
s.

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..4

-6

th
e 

B
iB

le
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.7
-8

a
n

c
ie

n
t 

re
li

g
io

n
 &

  
ea

r
ly

 c
h

r
is

ti
a

n
it

y…
…

...
...

...
...

.8
-9

h
is

to
ry

 o
f c

h
r

is
ti

a
n

it
y.

...
...

10
-1

1

ro
B

er
t 

l.
 W

il
k

en
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.1
1

Ju
d

a
is

m
 &

 Je
W

is
h

 h
is

to
ry

...
...

12
-1

3

Je
W

is
h

 l
iv

es
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..1

4-
15

g
a

r
ry

 d
o

r
r

ie
n

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.1

6

th
o

m
a

s 
s.

 k
id

d
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

16

re
li

g
io

n
 in

 a
m

er
ic

a
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

17

a
si

a
n

 r
el

ig
io

n
s.

...
...

...
...

...
...

..1
8-

19

is
la

m
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.1

9-
20

W
o

r
ld

 r
el

ig
io

n
s.

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.2
0

a
ls

o
 o

f i
n

te
r

es
t…

...
...

...
...

...
...

21
-2

2

C
ov

er
 Il

lu
st

ra
tio

n:
  Th

e 
m

ys
tic

 A
hm

ad
 G

ha
za

li 
co

nv
er

sin
g 

w
ith

 a
 y

ou
ng

 m
an

. F
ro

m
 a

 m
an

us
cr

ip
t o

f a
 w

or
k 

at
tr

ib
ut

ed
 to

 G
az

ur
ga

hi
, M

aj
al

is 
al

-‘U
sh

sh
aq

 
(M

ee
tin

gs
 o

f L
ov

er
s)

, d
at

ed
 a

h 
95

9 
(a

d 
15

52
), 

Bo
dl

ei
an

 L
ib

ra
ry

, U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f O
xf

or
d,

 M
S 

O
us

el
ey

 A
dd

 2
4,

 fo
l. 

42
r. 

Fr
om

 R
ad

ica
l L

ov
e (

pa
ge

 2
0)

.


